

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 33 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJAIB SINGH & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person , Adv

Rr-Ex-Parte , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellants and respondents are represented by advocates.

Though notice of NLPAs has been served on respondent nos. 2 to 5
there is no appearance for them. Respondent no. 2 in-person has filed
short reply. Original record has been received from the High Court.

Appeal is ready for listing.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar